
Colby Free Press — Fall Sports — Wednesday, September 4, 2013 – Page 15

Colby High School Football

R.B. HEADLEY/Colby Free Press

Varsity Schedule

Junior High Schedule

Junior Varsity Schedule

Go
Eagles!

GOOD LUCK TO ALL SPORTS TEAMS!

Williams Consulting Chtd.

Quintin C. Flanagin

785-460-0745

We are glad to help you with all your banking needs.

GOOD LUCK TO ALL AREA TEAMS

GO EAGLES!

Colby High football team members are listed from left. Front row: Austin Hayes, Alex 
Vap, Travis Finley, Chase Holzmeister, Michael Vacik, Tyler Schritter, Tate Carney, 
Alex Zimmerman, Parker Wright, Keegan Lopez, Tanner Reed and Rex Branum. Mid-
dle row: Josh Matchell, Matt Pieper, Garrett Rose, Isaac Nichols, Casey Quagliano, 
Brady Holzmeister, Bryce Arnberger, Ben Matchell, Andrew Voss, Brady Slinger, Tan-

ner Elias, Isaac Schweitzer, Austin Hart, Lucas Coulter, Keegan Morgan, Alex Young 
and Eric Schuette. Back row: Hunter Butts, Matt Barnum, Caleb Mazanec, Donte 
Whitfi eld, Chase Hartwell, Ethan Jay, Adam Giersch, Andrew Taylor, Austin Boehme, 
Austin Russ, Ashton Russ, Jay Ziegelmeier, Conner Edmondson, Conner Mountford, 
Sterling Miller, Colyn Gugelman, Zachary Young and Brooks Curry.

Thursday, Sept. 5, 4:30 p.m. — at Goodland
Thursday, Sept. 12, 5:30 p.m. — at Oakley (7th grade only)
Thursday, Sept. 19, 4 p.m. — at Ulysses
Thursday, Sept. 26, 4 p.m. — at Holcomb
Thursday, Oct. 3, 4 p.m. — vs. Scott City 
Thursday, Oct. 10, 4:30 p.m. — at Norton
Thursday, Oct. 17, 4:30 p.m. — vs. Phillipsburg
Monday, Oct. 21, 4:30 p.m. — vs. St. Francis (8th grade only)

Friday, Sept. 6, 7 p.m. — vs. Oakley
Friday, Sept. 13, 7:30 p.m — at Scott City
Friday, Sept. 20, 7:30 p.m. — vs. Ulysses
Friday, Sept. 27, 7:30 p.m. — at. Hugoton
Friday, Oct. 4, 7:30 p.m. — at Holcomb
Friday, Oct. 11, 7 p.m. — vs. Norton
Friday, Oct. 18, 7 p.m. — at Concordia
Friday, Oct. 25, 7 p.m. — vs. Clay Center
Thursday, Oct. 31, 7 p.m. —  vs. Goodland
Region playoffs begin on Nov. 9. 

Monday, Sept. 9, 5:30 p.m. — at Oakley
Monday, Sept. 16, 5:30 p.m. — Scott City
Monday, Sept. 23, 5:30 p.m. — at Ulysses
Monday, Sept. 30, 5:30 p.m. — vs. Hugoton
Monday, Oct. 7, 5:30 p.m. — vs. Holcomb
Monday, Oct. 14, 5:30 p.m. — at Norton
Monday, Oct. 21, 5:30 p.m. — at Goodland
Monday, Oct. 28, 4 p.m. — at Garden City


